
Person 11/5 10/1 7/28 7/9 5/2 3/26 2/10
John Ubias x x x x x x x
Ray Padron x x x x x x
Freddy Duron x x x x x x x
Joe Mata (temp) x
JR Duron x x x x x x
Tom Schmal x x x x x x x
Ruben Herrera x x x x x
Marc Phillips x x x x x x x

* Sergeant of Arms Willie Williams

* Honorary Officer Leo De La Cruz

Date

1/31/2024

3/6/2024

4/17/2024

7/3/2024

7/3/2024

10/23/2024

2/10/2025

3/26/2025

7/9/2025

7/28/2025

10/1/2025

11/5/2025 Updated officer titles; plan on officer meetings once per month Web site updated

The club will pay $100 to any member who shoots a hole-in-one.

Members over 80 years in age and with a handicap of 25 or greater can hit from the forward tees.

Voted on rule changes

Rocky stepped down as vice-president

Beginning on July 3, 2024 , A member must pay $10 if they sign up to play and do not play, unless they notify the 
tournament director by Tuesday at midnight the week of the tournament. This fee will be waived the first time it 

happens.

Options discussed

Rule that passed will be placed on 
web site

Decisions were made on EOY 
payouts

Secretary will do

Discussed End of Year Tournament

Send out Playthru to members playing instead of Tournament Director

Discussed out-of-town tournament

Revised SE rules no. 12 and 20

Discussed rules on A, B C flights

Discussed end-of-year tournament

Silver Eagles Golf Club Officers Meetings (current club year)

Tournament Director/Payouts Coordinator

Title
President
Vice-President

Course Coordinator
Treasurer

Rules Official

Secretary/Handicap Coordinator

Silver Eagles Golf Club Officers Meeting Decisions

Advisor

Subject Results

* Exempted from attending meetings and attendance requirements

Funds will be set aside for this 
payout
Rules that passed will be placed on 
web site
Rules that passed will be placed on 
web site
Elected Ruben Herrera vice-
president

Options provided

Proceed with alternatives

Revised rules


