Silver Eagles Golf Club Officers Meetings (current club year)									
Title	Person	11/5	10/1	7/28	7/9	5/2	3/26	2/10	
President	John Ubias	Х	х	х	х	х	х	Х	
Vice-President	Ray Padron	х	х	х		х	х	х	
Treasurer	Freddy Duron	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	
Course Coordinator	Joe Mata (temp)							х	
Tournament Director/Payouts Coordinator	JR Duron	х	х	х	х	х	х		
Rules Official	Tom Schmal	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	
Advisor	Ruben Herrera	х	х	х	х	х			
Secretary/Handicap Coordinator	Marc Phillips	х	х	х	х	х	х	Х	
* Sergeant of Arms	Willie Williams								
* Hanayam , Office ,	Loo Do La Cruz								

^{*} Honorary Officer Leo De La Cruz

* Exempted from attending meetings and attendance requirements

Silver Eagles Go	olf Club Officers	Meeting Decisions
------------------	-------------------	-------------------

Date	Subject	Results		
1/31/2024	The club will pay \$100 to any member who shoots a hole-in-one.	Funds will be set aside for this payout		
3/6/2024	Members over 80 years in age and with a handicap of 25 or greater can hit from the forward tees.	Rules that passed will be placed on web site		
4/17/2024	Voted on rule changes	Rules that passed will be placed on web site		
7/3/2024	Rocky stepped down as vice-president	Elected Ruben Herrera vice- president		
7/3/2024	Beginning on July 3, 2024, A member must pay \$10 if they sign up to play and do not play, unless they notify the tournament director by Tuesday at midnight the week of the tournament. This fee will be waived the first time it happens.	Rule that passed will be placed on web site		
10/23/2024	Discussed End of Year Tournament	Decisions were made on EOY payouts		
2/10/2025	Send out Playthru to members playing instead of Tournament Director	Secretary will do		
3/26/2025	Discussed out-of-town tournament	Proceed with alternatives		
7/9/2025	Revised SE rules no. 12 and 20	Revised rules		
7/28/2025	Discussed rules on A, B C flights	Options provided		
10/1/2025	Discussed end-of-year tournament	Options discussed		
11/5/2025	Updated officer titles; plan on officer meetings once per month	Web site updated		